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



3: 1 2 2
4: 1 2 2
# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 4

Water Meters: 1
Carpet: 4
Dishwasher: 4
Disposal: 4

Unfurnished $1,865 $1,865 $2,200
Unfurnished $1,815 $1,815 $2,200

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges: 4
Refrigerator:
Wall AC:

Additional Information
e Standard, Trust sale

e C1 - Mesa Verde area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 13949227

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos

CUSTOMER FULL: Residential Income

LISTING ID: 0C21019537

Printed: 03/21/2021 6:44:58 PM



List / Sold:

Closed + quadruplex $1,700,000/$1,700,000 +
1592 Caraway Dr « Costa Mesa 92626 0 days on the market

4 units ¢ $425,000/unit 4,622 sqft « 7,892 sqft lot « $367.81/sqft » e - .

Built in 1966 Listing ID: 0C21019509

From Harbor Blvd, turn onto Gisler Ave, then make a left on Date , Left on Cinnamon Ave, then right onto
Caraway. Property will be on the right hand side.

HURRY TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS GREAT AND EXTREMELY RARE OPPORTUNITY TO PURCHASE TWO TURNKEY SIDE BY
SIDE Costa Mesa's very desirable "Spice Street Tract." In a great rental area of Costa Mesa. You can purchase the subject
property along with the court-yard adjacent 4-Plex at 1598 Caraway Drive. Extremely well located in Costa Mesa, only a few
miles from the beach in the "Mesa Verde" area with easy access to the 405, 73, and 55 freeways. Very clean, beautiful, and
wide concrete paved alley with Newer Double-Pane Windows. Buildings are a very large 4-Plex (the largest standard model in
the tract) with approximately 4,622 sq. ft. of living space with large bedrooms, living areas, and spacious closets. 3br unit is
approx. 1,568'/2brs approx. 1,026'. Located on a 7,851 sq. ft. lot. 1 Double Garage. 3 Single Garage + 5 Parking Spaces. Unit
A has Central Air and Heating, others have either AC Wall Unit and or Ceiling Fans. There is a central laundry room with a
couple of W/D units owned and operated by an outside service company @ a 50/50 split. All units are in excellent condition
and have good-sized yards, patios, No missed rents (to date of this listing) during Covid-19! The spacious yard and mature
trees add to the charm and comfortable, quiet atmosphere. All expenses are estimated—Pro forma rent over $112,000.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/16/2021 e Laundry: Community

¢ Original List Price of $1,695,000 e Cap Rate: 5.09

¢ 1 Buildings ¢ $98580 Gross Scheduled Income

e Levels: One ¢ $86607 Net Operating Income

¢ 10 Total parking spaces ¢ 4 electric meters available

¢ Cooling: Central Air, Wall/Window Unit(s) ¢ 4 gas meters available

e Heating: Central ¢ 1 water meters available
Interior

e Floor: Carpet, Tile, Vinyl

Exterior
e Lot Features: Landscaped, Sprinkler System e Fencing: Wood, Wrought Iron



3: 1 2 2
4: 1 2 2
# Of Units With:

Separate Electric: 4
Gas Meters: 4

Water Meters: 1
Carpet: 4
Dishwasher: 4
Disposal: 4

Unfurnished $1,865 $1,865 $2,200
Unfurnished $1,860 $1,860 $2,200

Drapes:
Patio:
Ranges: 4
Refrigerator:
Wall AC: 1

Additional Information
e Trust sale

e C1 - Mesa Verde area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 13949226

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos




List / Sold:

Closed . $1,550,000/$1,520,000 +
636 S Cypress St « Orange 92866 14 days on the market

4 units ¢ $387,500/unit ¢ 4,996 sqft ¢ 7,841 sqft lot « $304.24/sqft » - .

Built in 1966 Listing ID: PW21012564

GLASSELL AND LA VETA

***HUGE COVINGTON STYLE 4 UNIT 4,996 SQ. FT! GREAT LOCATION NEAR OLD TOWN ORANGE, CHAPMAN COLLEGE, AND
CHOC/ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL. ALL UNITS HAVE NEWER KITCHENS, BATHS, AND FLOORS IN THE PAST 5 YRS, 4 GARAGES,
AND 5 OPEN SPACES! APT A IS HUGE SINGLE STORY 3BR+2BA UNIT WITH PRIVATE PATIO, APT B AND C ARE LARGE
2BR+1.5BA TOWNHOME STYLE UNITS WITH PRIVATE PATIO, APT D IS HUGE 2BR+2BA OVER THE GARAGES. CALL AGENT
FOR A MARKETING PACKAGE TODAY! SUPER PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP! YOU MUST SEE THIS ONE TODAY!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/18/2021 e Laundry: Community

e Original List Price of $1,550,000 ® $100920 Gross Scheduled Income

e 1 Buildings e $68625 Net Operating Income

e Levels: Two ¢ 5 electric meters available

¢ 9 Total parking spaces ¢ 5 gas meters available

e Heating: Central ¢ 1 water meters available
Interior
Exterior

e Lot Features: Landscaped Sewer: Other

Annual Expenses

o Total Operating Expense: $32,294 e Insurance: $0

e Electric: $0.00 ¢ Maintenance:

e Gas: $0 e Workman's Comp:

e Furniture Replacement: e Professional Management:
e Trash: $0 e Water/Sewer: $0

e Cable TV: e Other Expense:



e Standard sale
e Rent Controlled

¢ OTO - Old Towne Orange area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 39063121

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

CIik arrow to display photos




Closed -«

646 S Cypress St « Orange 92866
4 units ¢ $387,500/unit ¢ 5,007 sqft ¢ 7,405 sqft lot « $303.57/sqft »

Built in 1966
GLASSELL AND LA VETA

List / Sold:
$1,550,000/$1,520,000 +

14 days on the market
Listing ID: PW21012563

***HUGE COVINGTON STYLE 4 UNIT OVER 5,000 SQ. FT! GREAT LOCATION NEAR OLD TOWN ORANGE, CHAPMAN COLLEGE
AND CHOC/ST. JOSEPH HOSPITAL. THREE UNITS HAVE NEWER KITCHENS, BATHS, AND FLOORS IN THE PAST 5 YRS, 4
GARAGES, AND 5 OPEN SPACES! APT A IS HUGE SINGLE STORY 3BR+2BA UNIT WITH PRIVATE PATIO, APT B AND C ARE
LARGE 2BR+2BA SINGLE LEVEL UNITS WITH PRIVATE BALCONY OR PATIO, APT D IS HUGE 2BR+2BA OVER THE GARAGES.
CALL AGENT FOR A MARKETING PACKAGE TODAY! SUPER PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP! YOU MUST SEE THIS ONE TODAY!

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/18/2021

e Original List Price of $1,550,000
e 1 Buildings

e Levels: Two

¢ 9 Total parking spaces

¢ Heating: Central

Laundry: Community

$97920 Gross Scheduled Income
$66585 Net Operating Income

5 electric meters available

5 gas meters available

1 water meters available

Interior

Exterior
o Lot Features: Level

Sewer: Other

Annual Expenses

Total Operating Expense: $31,334
Electric: $0.00

Gas: $0

Furniture Replacement:

Trash: $0

Cable TV:

Insurance: $0
Maintenance:

Workman's Comp:
Professional Management:
Water/Sewer: $0

Other Expense:



e Standard sale
e Rent Controlled

¢ OTO - Old Towne Orange area
e Orange County
e Parcel # 39063120

Michael Lembeck
State License #: 01019397
Cell Phone: 714-742-3700

Re/Max Property Connection
State License #: 01891031

26371 Crown Valley Pkwy, #180
Mission Viejo, 92691

Click arrow to display photos




Closed -«

8572 Emerson Cir e« Garden Grove 92844
4 units ¢ $350,000/unit 4,412 sqft ¢ 7,405 sqft lot « $330.92/sqft »

Built in 1964

South of Garden Grove Blvd & East of Newland St

List / Sold:
$1,400,000/$1,460,000 +

12 days on the market
Listing ID: 0C21021172

*** GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY*** This 4-plex is located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac in an established family
neighborhood of Garden Grove. Each unit is fully rented and allows each tenant to enjoy 2 or 3 bedrooms, good size patios,
community laundry room, single car garage, and nicely manicured front lawn and landscaping. All units are separately
metered for gas and electricity which keeps landlord operating expenses to a minimum. Located in good area of Garden
Grove, conveniently located to restaurants, retail shopping centers, near public transportation, and easy freeway access.

Facts & Features

e Sold On 03/15/2021

* Original List Price of $1,299,000

e 1 Buildings

* 4 Total parking spaces

e Heating: Central, Wall Furnace, Forced Air

e Laundry: Individual Room

® $72600 Gross Scheduled Income
e $65520 Net Operating Income

¢ 5 electric meters available

e 5 gas meters available

¢ 1 water meters available

Interior

e Rooms: Kitchen, Laundry, Living Room
e Floor: Carpet, Laminate, Tile

e Appliances: Gas Water Heater, Water Heater
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